Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/04/2024 08:00 AM | Delivery
10/04/2024 06:00 PM | Event
10/04/2024 11:59 PM | Strike

Description

Outside

Painted Mahogany
8'x 30"x 42"H

4X10H

2'Wx 10'H

PO:

Shipping Address:
Waldorf Astoria

Bars - Santa Barbara - Square Molding 8'

Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x10'
L- brakets and SandBags with Green Lycra to cover the back

Panels - Hedge Panel 2'x10'

Green Drape to cover back of Hedge Panels

(1) 20W x 12'H | (2) TOW x 12'H

Painted in Mahogany
8'x 30"x 42"H

Bars - Santa Barbara - Molding 8'

Custom Made Fabric to cover 40'x 18'H

Blush Velvet Como

Main Party Area

Custom Made Fabric to Cover 30x 21'H

Blush Velvet Como

Others

Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 9"

Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 7"

Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 5"
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IN-0007656

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price Total
1 $720.00 T $720.00
10 $192.00 T $1,920.00
2 $0.00 T $0.00
1 $0.00 T $0.00

Total Outside $2,640.00

2 $720.00 T $1,440.00
1 $2,280.00 T $2,280.00
Total Entrance Area $3,720.00

1 $2,640.00 T $2,640.00
Total Main Party Area $2,640.00

200 $4.80 T $960.00
200 $4.80 T $960.00
200 $4.80 T $960.00
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Description

Mahogany Dj Booth Matching Bars

Custom Made Mix and match Pillows for existing

Furniture

Blush Como, Muave Pink, Meadow Como, Moss Green, Velvets

Ivory Truss Covers

Ivory Scuba

4 7'x12"x12"
(4)19'x12"x 12"
(1) 26'x12"x 12"
(1)19'x12"x 12"

Services
Delivery and Install
Strike Over Night Crew
Transportation

Manager on site For install

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $480.00 T
45 $30.00 T
1 $1,848.00 T

Total Others

6 $500.00
4 $550.00
1 $400.00 T
1 $750.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$480.00

$1,350.00

$1,848.00

$6,558.00

$3,000.00
$2,200.00
$400.00
$750.00

$15,558.00
$6,350.00
$622.32
$466.74
$0.00
($0.00)
$22,997.06
($0.00)
$22,997.06

20f2



