	Revelry Event Designers		IN-0007656			
	3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657		Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Los Angeles, C		5	
10/04/2024 08:00 AM Delivery PO: 10/04/2024 06:00 PM Event Shipp 10/04/2024 11:59 PM Strike Waldow			Invoice Date: Due Date: Upo			
			Salesperson: F	Romina M	lanolio	
Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
Outside						
	Bars - Santa Barbara - Square Molding 8' Painted Mahogany 8'x 30"x 42"H	1	\$720.00	т	\$720.00	
	Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x10' L- brakets and SandBags with Green Lycra to cover 4'X10'H	10 r the back	\$192.00	Т	\$1,920.00	
	Panels - Hedge Panel 2'x10'	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00	
	2'W x 10'H					
	Green Drape to cover back of Hedge Par (1) 20'W x 12'H (2) 10'W x 12'H	nels 1	\$0.00	т	\$0.00	
			Total Outside \$		\$2,640.00	
Entrance Area						
	Bars - Santa Barbara - Molding 8' Painted in Mahogany 8'x 30"x 42"H	2	\$720.00	Т	\$1,440.00	
	Custom Made Fabric to cover 40'x 18'H Blush Velvet Como	1	\$2,280.00	Т	\$2,280.00	
			Total Entrance A	Area	\$3,720.00	
Main Party Area						
	Custom Made Fabric to Cover 30x 21'H Blush Velvet Como	1	\$2,640.00	Т	\$2,640.00	
			Total Main Party Area		\$2,640.00	
Others						
	Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 9	200	\$4.80	Т	\$960.00	
	Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 7		\$4.80	Т	\$960.00	
	Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 5	5" 200	\$4.80	т	\$960.00	

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Mahogany Dj Booth Matching Bars	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
	Custom Made Mix and match Pillows for existing Furniture	45	\$30.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Blush Como, Muave Pink, Meadow Como, Moss Green, Velvets				
	Ivory Truss Covers	1	\$1,848.00	т	\$1,848.00
	Ivory Scuba (4) 7' x 12" x 12" (4) 19' x 12" x 12" (1) 26' x 12" x 12" (1) 19' x 12" x 12"				
			Total Others		\$6,558.00
Services					
	Delivery and Install	6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
	Strike Over Night Crew	4	\$550.00		\$2,200.00
	Transportation	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Manager on site For install	1	\$750.00		\$750.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$15,558.00
Note: Driver to delivering and pick upp all invaigns must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$6,350.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$622.32
	Packing (3.00%):	\$466.74
Notes	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$22,997.06
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$22,997.06